Sharks Swim Time Results Surname Order

Meeting

Swimmer

710 Stephanie Bell
710 Stephanie Bell
274 Emma Bottomley
274 Emma Bottomley
274 Emma Bottomley
365 James Bottomley
359 Thomas Bottomley
844 Megan Brooks
844 Megan Brooks
796 Olivia Capper
796 Olivia Capper
796 Olivia Capper
796 Olivia Capper
796 Olivia Capper
759 Abigail Channing
662 Catriona Cody
662 Catriona Cody

734 Cameron R B Crampton
734 Cameron R B Crampton

173 Samuel J Davies
173 Samuel J Davies
173 Samuel J Davies
667 Alia R Geary

667 Alia R Geary

666 Fionn S Geary

666 Fionn S Geary

835 Katie Griffin

835 Katie Griffin

835 Katie Griffin

835 Katie Griffin

835 Katie Griffin

732 Emily Head

732 Emily Head

751 Grace E Henderson
751 Grace E Henderson
751 Grace E Henderson
751 Grace E Henderson
752 Millie G Henderson
752 Millie G Henderson
752 Millie G Henderson
752 Millie G Henderson
752 Millie G Henderson
733 Oliver Holmes

733 Oliver Holmes

733 Oliver Holmes

733 Oliver Holmes

733 Oliver Holmes

836 Rebecca Holmes

Date this page printed 04 July 2010

Alsager MMU

Gender Age Group

13 and under
13 and under
15 and under
15 and under
15 and under
Open

Open

11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
13 and under
13 and under
Open

Open

Open

11 and under
11 and under
13 and under
13 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
13 and under
13 and under
15 and under
15 and under
15 and under
15 and under
13 and under
13 and under
13 and under
13 and under
13 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under

27/06/2010 - Sharks Club C

Stroke

Freestyle
Individual Medley
Back Stroke
Breast Stroke
Freestyle

Back Stroke
Freestyle

Breast Stroke
Freestyle

Back Stroke
Breast Stroke
Butterfly
Freestyle
Individual Medley
Freestyle

Back Stroke
Freestyle

Back Stroke
Freestyle
Butterfly
Freestyle
Individual Medley
Back Stroke
Freestyle

Back Stroke
Freestyle

Back Stroke
Breast Stroke
Butterfly
Freestyle
Individual Medley
Freestyle
Individual Medley
Back Stroke
Butterfly
Freestyle
Individual Medley
Back Stroke
Breast Stroke
Butterfly
Freestyle
Individual Medley
Back Stroke
Breast Stroke
Butterfly
Freestyle
Individual Medley
Breast Stroke

Length
200 Metres
400 Metres
200 Metres
100 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
50 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
50 Metres
50 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
100 Metres
200 Metres
400 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
50 Metres
50 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
400 Metres
200 Metres
100 Metres
200 Metres
400 Metres
200 Metres
100 Metres
100 Metres
200 Metres
400 Metres
200 Metres
50 Metres
50 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
50 Metres

Time
2.5264
7.0015
3.0685
1.5490
3.0153
2.4179
2.2424
1.0713
4.0877
3.4632
0.5792
0.5221
3.3905
4.0532
5.1665
3.3056
3.0225
3.2614
3.0345
1.0294
2.0567
4.5994
4.4462
4.2717
4.0928
3.4780
3.5982
0.5558
0.4925
3.2528
3.4869
3.2432
7.4137
3.0912
1.3977
2.5720
6.5291
3.2942
1.5521
1.5983
3.0381
7.2142
3.2892
0.5266
0.4233
3.1479
3.3530
1.2217

Award

Silver

Bronze
Bronze

Platinum

Bronze
Bronze

Bronze

Silver

Silver
Silver
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Sharks Swim Time Results Surname Order

Meeting

Swimmer

836 Rebecca Holmes
445 Emily Jevons
445 Emily Jevons
445 Emily Jevons
445 Emily Jevons
448 Max Jevons

448 Max Jevons

448 Max Jevons

448 Max Jevons

448 Max Jevons

848 George Johnson
848 George Johnson
848 George Johnson

352 Alexander Thomas Renford
352 Alexander Thomas Renford
352 Alexander Thomas Renford

845 Amy Keeble

845 Amy Keeble

845 Amy Keeble

845 Amy Keeble

846 Charlotte Keeble

846 Charlotte Keeble

846 Charlotte Keeble

846 Charlotte Keeble

846 Charlotte Keeble

882 Oliver James Lord
882 Oliver James Lord
772 Natasha Sarah Mann
772 Natasha Sarah Mann
799 Alisha Amber Meakin
799 Alisha Amber Meakin
799 Alisha Amber Meakin
799 Alisha Amber Meakin
799 Alisha Amber Meakin
754 Lauren Louise Mellor
754 Lauren Louise Mellor
754 Lauren Louise Mellor
754 Lauren Louise Mellor
754 Lauren Louise Mellor
857 Sarah A Miller

857 Sarah A Miller

857 Sarah A Miller

632 Mark Peart

632 Mark Peart

632 Mark Peart

520 Samuel Peart

520 Samuel Peart

520 Samuel Peart

Alsager MMU

Gender Age Group
11 and under
15 and under
15 and under
15 and under
15 and under
13 and under
13 and under
13 and under
13 and under
13 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
Open

Open

Open

11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
15 and under
15 and under
15 and under
15 and under
15 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
13 and under
13 and under
13 and under
Open

Open

Open

<

Date this page printed 04 July 2010

27/06/2010 - Sharks Club C

Stroke

Freestyle

Back Stroke
Butterfly
Freestyle
Individual Medley
Back Stroke
Breast Stroke
Butterfly
Freestyle
Individual Medley
Back Stroke
Breast Stroke
Freestyle

Back Stroke
Butterfly
Freestyle

Breast Stroke
Butterfly
Freestyle
Individual Medley
Back Stroke
Breast Stroke
Butterfly
Freestyle
Individual Medley
Breast Stroke
Freestyle
Freestyle
Individual Medley
Back Stroke
Breast Stroke
Butterfly
Freestyle
Individual Medley
Back Stroke
Breast Stroke
Butterfly
Freestyle
Individual Medley
Back Stroke
Breast Stroke
Individual Medley
Back Stroke
Freestyle
Individual Medley
Back Stroke
Breast Stroke
Freestyle

Length
200 Metres
200 Metres
100 Metres
200 Metres
400 Metres
200 Metres
100 Metres
100 Metres
200 Metres
400 Metres
200 Metres
50 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
100 Metres
200 Metres
50 Metres
50 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
50 Metres
50 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
50 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
50 Metres
50 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
100 Metres
100 Metres
200 Metres
400 Metres
200 Metres
50 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
400 Metres
200 Metres
100 Metres
200 Metres

Time
5.0824
2.4868
1.3257
2.3552
6.1854
3.0481
1.4693
1.5114
2.4795
7.0394
4.3980
1.1407
4.1138
2.2120
1.0295
2.0471
1.1088
1.2027
4.0837
4.4846
4.5424
1.1258
1.1616
44114
5.1335
1.1375
5.0409
3.5388
4.3249
3.1397
0.5001
0.4156
3.0448
3.2487
3.2245
1.3971
1.3776
2.4666
6.4124
4.5262
0.5967
4.5945
3.2880
3.0338
7.4361
3.0210
1.2665
2.2445

Award

Silver

Silver

Bronze

Platinum

Silver
Silver

Gold
Silver

Bronze

Platinum
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Sharks Swim Time Results Surname Order

Meeting

Swimmer

521 Sarah Peart

521 Sarah Peart

521 Sarah Peart

521 Sarah Peart

521 Sarah Peart

744 Eva Pickup

744 Eva Pickup

744 Eva Pickup

889 Ralph Pickup

479 Jessica Porter

479 Jessica Porter

479 Jessica Porter

715 Verity R Porter
843 Emily B Roberts
843 Emily B Roberts
693 Abigail Rowlinson
693 Abigail Rowlinson
693 Abigail Rowlinson
736 Sam Rowlinson
672 Matthew J Shenton
672 Matthew J Shenton
672 Matthew J Shenton
672 Matthew J Shenton
672 Matthew J Shenton
590 Oliver Shenton
590 Oliver Shenton
590 Oliver Shenton
613 Samuel Siddons
613 Samuel Siddons

627 Cameron James Campbell S
627 Cameron James Campbell S
627 Cameron James Campbell S
627 Cameron James Campbell S
627 Cameron James Campbell S

688 Rachel N Slater
688 Rachel N Slater
688 Rachel N Slater
688 Rachel N Slater
821 Samantha Smith
821 Samantha Smith
821 Samantha Smith
821 Samantha Smith

833 Amelia R Thompson
833 Amelia R Thompson
833 Amelia R Thompson
833 Amelia R Thompson

706 Rachel Trussler
706 Rachel Trussler

Alsager MMU

Gender Age Group
15 and under
15 and under
15 and under
15 and under
15 and under
13 and under
13 and under
13 and under
11 and under
15 and under
15 and under
15 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
13 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
13 and under
13 and under
13 and under
13 and under
13 and under
13 and under
13 and under
13 and under
13 and under
13 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under

11 and under

Date this page printed 04 July 2010

27/06/2010 - Sharks Club C

Stroke

Back Stroke
Breast Stroke
Butterfly
Freestyle
Individual Medley
Back Stroke
Freestyle
Individual Medley
Freestyle

Back Stroke
Breast Stroke
Freestyle
Freestyle

Breast Stroke
Freestyle

Back Stroke
Freestyle
Individual Medley
Breast Stroke
Back Stroke
Breast Stroke
Butterfly
Freestyle
Individual Medley
Breast Stroke
Freestyle
Individual Medley
Back Stroke
Freestyle

Back Stroke
Breast Stroke
Butterfly
Freestyle
Individual Medley
Back Stroke
Breast Stroke
Freestyle
Individual Medley
Breast Stroke
Butterfly
Freestyle
Individual Medley
Breast Stroke
Butterfly
Freestyle
Individual Medley
Back Stroke
Freestyle

Length
200 Metres
100 Metres
100 Metres
200 Metres
400 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
400 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
100 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
50 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
400 Metres
100 Metres
200 Metres
50 Metres
50 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
100 Metres
200 Metres
400 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
100 Metres
100 Metres
200 Metres
400 Metres
200 Metres
50 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
50 Metres
50 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
50 Metres
50 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres

Time
3.2350
1.4721
1.4108
2.5346
6.5050
3.3014
3.1719
7.2936
5.1734
2.5203
1.3813
2.3666
3.1182
0.5967
4.1695
3.2117
3.1599
7.3091
1.3892
5.1622
1.1410
1.1375
4.5264
5.0908
1.4726
2.5032
7.0940
3.1045
2.4802
3.0718
1.5147
1.4611
2.5147
7.0887
4.0086
0.5733
4.0015
4.2276
0.5475
0.4718
3.2565
3.4419
1.0655
1.0603
4.0101
4.4388
3.4199
3.0461

Award

Silver
Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Silver
Bronze

Bronze

Bronze
Bronze
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Sharks Swim Time Results Surname Order

Meeting

Alsager MMU

Swimmer

526 Timothy Lee Tudor
834 Helena Walsh

834 Helena Walsh

834 Helena Walsh

633 Rosalind E Walsh
633 Rosalind E Walsh
633 Rosalind E Walsh
633 Rosalind E Walsh
633 Rosalind E Walsh
742 Alexander R G Wardle
742 Alexander R G Wardle
714 Edward Wardle
714 Edward Wardle
713 Richard Wardle
812 Bethany E Willmott
812 Bethany E Willmott
819 Joshua T Willmott
819 Joshua T Willmott
788 Joshua Wilson

788 Joshua Wilson

788 Joshua Wilson

788 Joshua Wilson

788 Joshua Wilson

778 Matthew Wilson
778 Matthew Wilson

Date this page printed 04 July 2010

Gender Age Group
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15 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
13 and under
13 and under
13 and under
13 and under
13 and under
11 and under
11 and under
15 and under
15 and under
Open

11 and under
11 and under
15 and under
15 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
13 and under
13 and under

27/06/2010 - Sharks Club C

Stroke
Freestyle
Breast Stroke
Butterfly
Freestyle
Back Stroke
Breast Stroke
Butterfly
Freestyle
Individual Medley
Breast Stroke
Freestyle
Back Stroke
Freestyle
Back Stroke
Breast Stroke
Freestyle
Breast Stroke
Freestyle
Back Stroke
Breast Stroke
Butterfly
Freestyle
Individual Medley
Back Stroke
Freestyle

Length
200 Metres
50 Metres
50 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
100 Metres
100 Metres
200 Metres
400 Metres
50 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
50 Metres
200 Metres
100 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
50 Metres
50 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres
200 Metres

Time
2.4784
1.0656
0.5665
4.0050
3.0810
1.4674
1.4342
2.4463
6.4158
0.5030
3.3206
3.0972
2.4542
3.0014
0.5964
3.3088
1.4309
3.0749
3.5796
1.0460
1.0071
4.0454
4.2494
41322
4.0012

Award

Silver
Bronze

Silver

Bronze

Gold
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