Meeting Alsager MMU

Swimmer	Gende	r Age Group	Stroke	Length	Time	Award
710 Stephanie Bell	F	13 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	2.5264	7111414
710 Stephanie Bell	F	13 and under	Individual Medley	400 Metres	7.0015	
274 Emma Bottomley	F	15 and under	Back Stroke	200 Metres	3.0685	
274 Emma Bottomley	F	15 and under	Breast Stroke	100 Metres	1.5490	Silver
274 Emma Bottomley	F	15 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	3.0153	
365 James Bottomley	М	Open	Back Stroke	200 Metres	2.4179	
359 Thomas Bottomley	М	Open	Freestyle	200 Metres	2.2424	
844 Megan Brooks	F	11 and under	Breast Stroke	50 Metres	1.0713	
844 Megan Brooks	F	11 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	4.0877	
796 Olivia Capper	F	11 and under	Back Stroke	200 Metres	3.4632	
796 Olivia Capper	F	11 and under	Breast Stroke	50 Metres	0.5792	Bronze
796 Olivia Capper	F	11 and under	Butterfly	50 Metres	0.5221	Bronze
796 Olivia Capper	F	11 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	3.3905	
796 Olivia Capper	F	11 and under	Individual Medley	200 Metres	4.0532	
759 Abigail Channing	F	11 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	5.1665	
662 Catriona Cody	F	11 and under	Back Stroke	200 Metres	3.3056	
662 Catriona Cody	F	11 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	3.0225	
734 Cameron R B Crampton	М	13 and under	Back Stroke	200 Metres	3.2614	
734 Cameron R B Crampton	М	13 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	3.0345	
173 Samuel J Davies	М	Open	Butterfly	100 Metres	1.0294	Platinum
173 Samuel J Davies	М	Open	Freestyle	200 Metres	2.0567	
173 Samuel J Davies	М	Open	Individual Medley	400 Metres	4.5994	
667 Alia R Geary	F	11 and under	Back Stroke	200 Metres	4.4462	
667 Alia R Geary	F	11 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	4.2717	
666 Fionn S Geary	М	13 and under	Back Stroke	200 Metres	4.0928	
666 Fionn S Geary	М	13 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	3.4780	
835 Katie Griffin	F	11 and under	Back Stroke	200 Metres	3.5982	
835 Katie Griffin	F	11 and under	Breast Stroke	50 Metres	0.5558	Bronze
835 Katie Griffin	F	11 and under	Butterfly	50 Metres	0.4925	Bronze
835 Katie Griffin	F	11 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	3.2528	
835 Katie Griffin	F	11 and under	Individual Medley	200 Metres	3.4869	
732 Emily Head	F	13 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	3.2432	
732 Emily Head	F	13 and under	Individual Medley	400 Metres	7.4137	
751 Grace E Henderson	F	15 and under	Back Stroke	200 Metres	3.0912	
751 Grace E Henderson	F	15 and under	Butterfly	100 Metres	1.3977	Bronze
751 Grace E Henderson	F	15 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	2.5720	
751 Grace E Henderson	F	15 and under	Individual Medley	400 Metres	6.5291	
752 Millie G Henderson	F	13 and under	Back Stroke	200 Metres	3.2942	
752 Millie G Henderson	F	13 and under	Breast Stroke	100 Metres	1.5521	Silver
752 Millie G Henderson	F	13 and under	Butterfly	100 Metres	1.5983	
752 Millie G Henderson	F	13 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	3.0381	
752 Millie G Henderson	F	13 and under	Individual Medley	400 Metres	7.2142	
733 Oliver Holmes	М	11 and under	Back Stroke	200 Metres	3.2892	
733 Oliver Holmes	М	11 and under	Breast Stroke	50 Metres	0.5266	Silver
733 Oliver Holmes	М	11 and under	Butterfly	50 Metres	0.4233	Silver
733 Oliver Holmes	М	11 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	3.1479	
733 Oliver Holmes	M	11 and under	Individual Medley	200 Metres	3.3530	
836 Rebecca Holmes	F	11 and under	Breast Stroke	50 Metres	1.2217	

Meeting Alsager MMU

Swimmer	Gende	r Age Group	Stroke	Length	Time	Award
836 Rebecca Holmes	F	11 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	5.0824	Awaiu
445 Emily Jevons	F	15 and under	Back Stroke	200 Metres	2.4868	
445 Emily Jevons	F	15 and under	Butterfly	100 Metres	1.3257	Silver
445 Emily Jevons	F	15 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	2.3552	
445 Emily Jevons	F	15 and under	Individual Medley	400 Metres	6.1854	
448 Max Jevons	М	13 and under	Back Stroke	200 Metres	3.0481	
448 Max Jevons	М	13 and under	Breast Stroke	100 Metres	1.4693	Silver
448 Max Jevons	М	13 and under	Butterfly	100 Metres	1.5114	Bronze
448 Max Jevons	М	13 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	2.4795	
448 Max Jevons	М	13 and under	Individual Medley	400 Metres	7.0394	
848 George Johnson	М	11 and under	Back Stroke	200 Metres	4.3980	
848 George Johnson	М	11 and under	Breast Stroke	50 Metres	1.1407	
848 George Johnson	М	11 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	4.1138	
352 Alexander Thomas Renford	М	Open	Back Stroke	200 Metres	2.2120	
352 Alexander Thomas Renford	М	Open	Butterfly	100 Metres	1.0295	Platinum
352 Alexander Thomas Renford	М	Open	Freestyle	200 Metres	2.0471	
845 Amy Keeble	F	11 and under	Breast Stroke	50 Metres	1.1088	
845 Amy Keeble	F	11 and under	Butterfly	50 Metres	1.2027	
845 Amy Keeble	F	11 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	4.0837	
845 Amy Keeble	F	11 and under	Individual Medley	200 Metres	4.4846	
846 Charlotte Keeble	F	11 and under	Back Stroke	200 Metres	4.5424	
846 Charlotte Keeble	F	11 and under	Breast Stroke	50 Metres	1.1258	
846 Charlotte Keeble	F	11 and under	Butterfly	50 Metres	1.1616	
846 Charlotte Keeble	F	11 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	4.4114	
846 Charlotte Keeble	F	11 and under	Individual Medley	200 Metres	5.1335	
882 Oliver James Lord	М	11 and under	Breast Stroke	50 Metres	1.1375	
882 Oliver James Lord	М	11 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	5.0409	
772 Natasha Sarah Mann	F	11 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	3.5388	
772 Natasha Sarah Mann	F	11 and under	Individual Medley	200 Metres	4.3249	
799 Alisha Amber Meakin	F	11 and under	Back Stroke	200 Metres	3.1397	
799 Alisha Amber Meakin	F	11 and under	Breast Stroke	50 Metres	0.5001	Silver
799 Alisha Amber Meakin	F	11 and under	Butterfly	50 Metres	0.4156	Silver
799 Alisha Amber Meakin	F	11 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	3.0448	
799 Alisha Amber Meakin	F	11 and under	Individual Medley	200 Metres	3.2487	
754 Lauren Louise Mellor	F	15 and under	Back Stroke	200 Metres	3.2245	
754 Lauren Louise Mellor	F	15 and under	Breast Stroke	100 Metres	1.3971	Gold
754 Lauren Louise Mellor	F	15 and under	Butterfly	100 Metres	1.3776	Silver
754 Lauren Louise Mellor	F	15 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	2.4666	
754 Lauren Louise Mellor	F	15 and under	Individual Medley	400 Metres	6.4124	
857 Sarah A Miller	F	11 and under	Back Stroke	200 Metres	4.5262	
857 Sarah A Miller	F	11 and under	Breast Stroke	50 Metres	0.5967	Bronze
857 Sarah A Miller	F	11 and under	Individual Medley	200 Metres	4.5945	
632 Mark Peart	М	13 and under	Back Stroke	200 Metres	3.2880	
632 Mark Peart	М	13 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	3.0338	
632 Mark Peart	М	13 and under	Individual Medley	400 Metres	7.4361	
520 Samuel Peart	М	Open	Back Stroke	200 Metres	3.0210	
520 Samuel Peart	М	Open	Breast Stroke	100 Metres	1.2665	Platinum
520 Samuel Peart	М	Open	Freestyle	200 Metres	2.2445	

Meeting Alsager MMU

Swimmer	Gende	r Age Group	Stroke	Length	Time	Award
521 Sarah Peart	F	15 and under	Back Stroke	200 Metres	3.2350	Awaru
521 Sarah Peart	F	15 and under	Breast Stroke	100 Metres	1.4721	Silver
521 Sarah Peart	F	15 and under	Butterfly	100 Metres	1.4108	Bronze
521 Sarah Peart	F	15 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	2.5346	2.020
521 Sarah Peart	F	15 and under	Individual Medley	400 Metres	6.5050	
744 Eva Pickup	F	13 and under	Back Stroke	200 Metres	3.3014	
744 Eva Pickup	F	13 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	3.1719	
744 Eva Pickup	F	13 and under	Individual Medley	400 Metres	7.2936	
889 Ralph Pickup	М	11 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	5.1734	
479 Jessica Porter	F	15 and under	Back Stroke	200 Metres	2.5203	
479 Jessica Porter	F	15 and under	Breast Stroke	100 Metres	1.3813	Gold
479 Jessica Porter	F	15 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	2.3666	
715 Verity R Porter	F	11 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	3.1182	
843 Emily B Roberts	F	11 and under	Breast Stroke	50 Metres	0.5967	Bronze
843 Emily B Roberts	F	11 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	4.1695	
693 Abigail Rowlinson	F	11 and under	Back Stroke	200 Metres	3.2117	
693 Abigail Rowlinson	F	11 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	3.1599	
693 Abigail Rowlinson	F	11 and under	Individual Medley	400 Metres	7.3091	
736 Sam Rowlinson	М	13 and under	Breast Stroke	100 Metres	1.3892	Gold
672 Matthew J Shenton	М	11 and under	Back Stroke	200 Metres	5.1622	
672 Matthew J Shenton	М	11 and under	Breast Stroke	50 Metres	1.1410	
672 Matthew J Shenton	М	11 and under	Butterfly	50 Metres	1.1375	
672 Matthew J Shenton	М	11 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	4.5264	
672 Matthew J Shenton	М	11 and under	Individual Medley	200 Metres	5.0908	
590 Oliver Shenton	М	13 and under	Breast Stroke	100 Metres	1.4726	Silver
590 Oliver Shenton	М	13 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	2.5032	
590 Oliver Shenton	М	13 and under	Individual Medley	400 Metres	7.0940	
613 Samuel Siddons	М	13 and under	Back Stroke	200 Metres	3.1045	
613 Samuel Siddons	М	13 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	2.4802	
627 Cameron James Campbell S	S M	13 and under	Back Stroke	200 Metres	3.0718	
627 Cameron James Campbell S	S M	13 and under	Breast Stroke	100 Metres	1.5147	Silver
627 Cameron James Campbell S	S M	13 and under	Butterfly	100 Metres	1.4611	Bronze
627 Cameron James Campbell S	S M	13 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	2.5147	
627 Cameron James Campbell S	S M	13 and under	Individual Medley	400 Metres	7.0887	
688 Rachel N Slater	F	11 and under	Back Stroke	200 Metres	4.0086	
688 Rachel N Slater	F	11 and under	Breast Stroke	50 Metres	0.5733	Bronze
688 Rachel N Slater	F	11 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	4.0015	
688 Rachel N Slater	F	11 and under	Individual Medley	200 Metres	4.2276	
821 Samantha Smith	F	11 and under	Breast Stroke	50 Metres	0.5475	Bronze
821 Samantha Smith	F	11 and under	Butterfly	50 Metres	0.4718	Bronze
821 Samantha Smith	F	11 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	3.2565	
821 Samantha Smith	F	11 and under	Individual Medley	200 Metres	3.4419	
833 Amelia R Thompson	F	11 and under	Breast Stroke	50 Metres	1.0655	
833 Amelia R Thompson	F	11 and under	Butterfly	50 Metres	1.0603	
833 Amelia R Thompson	F	11 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	4.0101	
833 Amelia R Thompson	F	11 and under	Individual Medley	200 Metres	4.4388	
706 Rachel Trussler	F	11 and under	Back Stroke	200 Metres	3.4199	
706 Rachel Trussler	F	11 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	3.0461	

Meeting Alsager MMU

Swimmer	Gende	r Age Group	Stroke	Length	Time	Award
526 Timothy Lee Tudor	М	15 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	2.4784	
834 Helena Walsh	F	11 and under	Breast Stroke	50 Metres	1.0656	
834 Helena Walsh	F	11 and under	Butterfly	50 Metres	0.5665	
834 Helena Walsh	F	11 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	4.0050	
633 Rosalind E Walsh	F	13 and under	Back Stroke	200 Metres	3.0810	
633 Rosalind E Walsh	F	13 and under	Breast Stroke	100 Metres	1.4674	Silver
633 Rosalind E Walsh	F	13 and under	Butterfly	100 Metres	1.4342	Bronze
633 Rosalind E Walsh	F	13 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	2.4463	
633 Rosalind E Walsh	F	13 and under	Individual Medley	400 Metres	6.4158	
742 Alexander R G Wardle	М	11 and under	Breast Stroke	50 Metres	0.5030	Silver
742 Alexander R G Wardle	М	11 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	3.3206	
714 Edward Wardle	M	15 and under	Back Stroke	200 Metres	3.0972	
714 Edward Wardle	M	15 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	2.4542	
713 Richard Wardle	M	Open	Back Stroke	200 Metres	3.0014	
812 Bethany E Willmott	F	11 and under	Breast Stroke	50 Metres	0.5964	Bronze
812 Bethany E Willmott	F	11 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	3.3088	
819 Joshua T Willmott	М	15 and under	Breast Stroke	100 Metres	1.4309	Gold
819 Joshua T Willmott	M	15 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	3.0749	
788 Joshua Wilson	M	11 and under	Back Stroke	200 Metres	3.5796	
788 Joshua Wilson	М	11 and under	Breast Stroke	50 Metres	1.0460	
788 Joshua Wilson	М	11 and under	Butterfly	50 Metres	1.0071	
788 Joshua Wilson	М	11 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	4.0454	
788 Joshua Wilson	М	11 and under	Individual Medley	200 Metres	4.2494	
778 Matthew Wilson	М	13 and under	Back Stroke	200 Metres	4.1322	
778 Matthew Wilson	M	13 and under	Freestyle	200 Metres	4.0012	